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Note: the percentage with respect to the daily session is based on the trading activity per minute

TRADING ACTIVITY

FTSEMIB SHARES OTHER SHARES TOTAL

TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur TRADES TURNOVER eur
MONTHLY TOTAL
MAY - 2021 22715 200 390 595 2005 11449678 24720 211840273
JUNE - 2021 17229 162 924 206 1922 15467 623 19151 178 391 829
JULY - 2021 15313 130431 467 1951 10 686 535 17 264 141 118 003
TOTAL 2019 225363 1971766 906 9419 25639436 234782 1997 406 343
TOTAL 2020 372584 2426737 145 30176 125172 944 402 760 2551910088
TOTAL 2021 171443 1474214 934 16 762 106 352 753 188 205 1580 567 687
DAILY AVERAGE
MAY - 2021 1082 9 542 409 95 545223 1177 10 087 632
JUNE - 2021 820 7 758 296 92 736 553 912 8494 849
JULY - 2021 696 5928703 89 485752 785 6414 455
TOTAL 2019 1024 8962577 43 116 543 1067 9079120
TOTAL 2020 1686 10980711 137 566 393 1822 11 547 104
TOTAL 2021 1225 10530 107 120 759 663 1344 11289769
DAILY FIGURES
01/07/2021 385 2977185 39 133761 424 3110945
02/07/2021 461 5127416 59 271204 520 5398 620
05/07/2021 237 1428547 41 146 420 278 1574967
06/07/2021 973 7 470 467 98 604 164 1071 8074 632
07/07/2021 648 5203 887 52 389 808 700 5593 694
08/07/2021 1127 7935189 130 735 455 1257 8670 644
09/07/2021 578 4777 665 88 323892 666 5101557
12/07/2021 490 4503 805 69 430573 559 4934378
13/07/2021 736 7576 508 90 708 465 826 8284972
14/07/2021 660 6988 660 127 753 430 787 7 742 090
15/07/2021 892 9198 146 76 430913 968 9629 059
16/07/2021 702 5356157 94 444 835 796 5800992
19/07/2021 1102 5772326 105 485 497 1207 6257823
20/07/2021 746 6350029 84 366 036 830 6716 065
21/07/2021 760 5833073 165 681 809 925 6514 882
22/07/2021 431 3798 801 54 411218 485 4210020
23/07/2021 646 6103 966 48 275782 694 6379748
26/07/2021 633 5032582 51 444 291 684 5476 873
27/07/2021 749 7752142 96 470079 845 8222221
28/07/2021 412 4164 681 49 88610 461 4253291
29/07/2021 1205 10 869 353 182 1046 653 1387 11916 005

30/07/2021 740 6210 884 154 1043 642 894 7 254 526
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MOST TRADED SHARES IN THE MONTH

TRADES

SHARES TRADES TURNOVER SHARES TURNOVER TRADES
number %TOT of % CUM eurm eurm %TOT of % CUM number
TAH TAH
1 STMICROELECTRONICS 2445 14.2% 14.2% 35.00 1 STMICROELECTRONICS 35.00 24.8% 24.8% 2445
2 STELLANTIS 1335 7.7% 21.9% 11.82 2 TENARIS 13.32 9.4% 34.2% 1061
3 UNICREDIT 1266 7.3% 29.2% 10.07 3 STELLANTIS 11.82 8.4% 42.6% 1335
4 ENI 1233 7.1% 36.4% 10.22 4 ENI 10.22 7.2% 49.9% 1233
5 ENEL 1180 6.8% 43.2% 9.17 5 UNICREDIT 10.07 7.1% 57.0% 1266
6 TENARIS 1061 6.1% 49.4% 13.32 6 ENEL 9.17 6.5% 63.5% 1180
7 INTESA SANPAOLO 992 5.7% 55.1% 8.13 7 INTESA SANPAOLO 8.13 5.8% 69.3% 992
8 LEONARDO 805 4.7% 59.8% 3.21 8 FERRARI 6.31 4.5% 73.7% 517
9 TELECOM ITALIA 705 4.1% 63.8% 3.05 9 CNH INDUSTRIAL 533 3.8% 77.5% 438
10 FERRARI 517 3.0% 66.8% 6.31 10 TESLA 371 2.6% 80.1% 325
10 SAIPEM 517 3.0% 69.8% 2.32 11 LEONARDO 3.21 2.3% 82.4% 805
12 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 474 2.7% 72.6% 1.39 12 TELECOM ITALIA 3.05 2.2% 84.6% 705
13 CNH INDUSTRIAL 438 2.5% 75.1% 533 13 SAIPEM 2.32 1.6% 86.2% 517
14 BPER BANCA 431 2.5% 77.6% 1.53 14 BANCO BPM 211 1.5% 87.7% 400
15 BANCO BPM 400 2.3% 79.9% 211 15 BPER BANCA 1.53 1.1% 88.8% 431
16 TESLA 325 1.9% 81.8% 371 16 BANCA MONTE PASCHI SIENA 1.39 1.0% 89.8% 474
17 MEDIASET 307 1.8% 83.6% 1.28 17 GENERALI 137 1.0% 90.7% 251
18 GENERALI 251 1.5% 85.0% 137 18 AMAZON 1.29 0.9% 91.7% 146
19 POSTE ITALIANE 210 1.2% 86.3% 0.91 19 MEDIASET 1.28 0.9% 92.6% 307
20 A2A 184 1.1% 87.3% 0.89 20 AZIMUT HOLDING 0.92 0.7% 93.2% 173
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